ALGE-TIMING

Rangliste FSK vom 08.03.2019 auf der Mérlialp

Rang StNr
Kinder
1 112
2 101
3 113
4 114
5 103
6 117
7 116
8 102
9 119
10 108
11 106
12 109
13 110
14 105
15 107
16 120
17 115
18 122
19 111
20 104
21 121
22 118
Damen
1 6
2 5
3 2
4 4
5 1
6 7
7 3
8 8
Herren
1 32
2 41
3 31
4 47
5 55
6 42
7 57
8 40
9 53
10 50
11 56
12 35
13 33
14 38
15 45
16 46
17 39
18 43
19 37
20 51
21 48
22 44

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Name Infol

Riebli Niklas
Berchtold Silia
Flihler Mona
Amgarten Jan
Bruch Damian
Riebli Cornel
Riebli Sarina
Amgarten Alin
Kaiser Matteo
Rohrer Xenia
Wolf Stefan
Roher Melani
Rohrer Fabienne
Wolf Anja
Rohrer Carina
Kaiser Katja
Amgarten Nik
Blattler Linus
Rohrer Celine
Burch Emilia
Blattler Arno
von Ah Lauren

Riebli Edith
Berchtold Tamara
Burch Silva

Rohrer Bernadett
Amgarten Christina
Kaiser Beatrice
Berchtold Tanja
Langensand Astrid

Berchtold Martin
Fluhler Manuel

Kiser Marco

Burch Remo Frédnzeler
von Rotz Martin
Burch Michi

Furrer Simon

Burch Roger

Halter Stefan

von Ah Remo
Berchtold Lukas
Burch Dominik

Eberli Hansruedi
Amgarten Adi

Brurch Remo

Riebli Rene Schletterer
Amgarten Martin
Berchtold Joe
Achermann Pascal

inkl. 1x Torfehler (3 Sek.)

Fallegger Michi
Halter Kevin
Graber Sandro

08.03.2019 - 20:18:56

Lauf 1

20.332
20.388
20.512
21.024
22.526
22.948
23.382
23.366
23.590
24.304
25.350
25.266
25.599
25.672
26.289
28.194
29.618
31.313
35.238
31.718
45.549
1:08.119

21.329
22.069
21.709
21.992
22.618
22.567
24.045
24.460

17.027
17.261
17.282
18.138
18.256
18.313
18.324
19.457
19.138
19.031
19.401
19.370
19.650
20.521
21.072
20.737
19.622
20.821
21.096
20.914
22.568
22.397

Lauf 2

20.667
20.786
21.035
21.221
21.624
23.983
23.662
23.767
23.660
23.450
23.764
24.848
25.273
25.353
25.501
27.399
29.430
31.209
31.405
38.327
43.166
41.351

21.200
20.855
21.328
21.544
22.090
22.305
23.497
23.973

16.999
16.934
17.488
17.527
17.712
17.946
18.059
18.260
18.589
18.789
19.097
19.261
19.189
19.385
19.456
20.606
21.730
20.609
20.401
20.733
21.482
21.923

Gesamt

40.999
41.174
41.547
42.245
44.150
46.931
47.044
47.133
47.250
47.754
49.114
50.114
50.872
51.025
51.790
55.593
59.048
1:02.522
1:06.643
1:10.045
1:28.715
1:49.470

42.529
42.924
43.037
43.536
44.708
44.872
47.542
48.433

34.026
34.195
34.770
35.665
35.968
36.259
36.383
37.717
37.727
37.820
38.498
38.631
38.839
39.906
40.528
41.343
41.352
41.430
41.497
41.647
44.050
44.320

Diff

+0.175
+0.548
+1.246
+3.151
+5.932
+6.045
+6.134
+6.251
+6.755
+8.115
+9.115
+9.873
+10.026
+10.791
+14.594
+18.049
+21.523
+25.644
+29.046
+47.716
+1:08.471

+0.395
+0.508
+1.007
+2.179
+2.343
+5.013
+5.904

+0.169
+0.744
+1.639
+1.942
+2.233
+2.357
+3.691
+3.701
+3.794
+4.472
+4.605
+4.813
+5.880
+6.502
+7.317
+7.326
+7.404
+7.471
+7.621
+10.024
+10.294

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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ALGE-TIMING

Rangliste FSK vom 08.03.2019 auf der Morlialp

23
24
25
26
27

52

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Produkte

Kaiser Urs

Wolf Kurt
Odermatt Marco
Halter Fritz
Furrer Markus

08.03.2019 - 20:18:56

22.696
23.982
23.643
23.929
24.995

21.650
22.044
23.504
23.393
23.240

44.346
46.026
47.147
47.322
48.235

+10.320
+12.000
+13.121
+13.296
+14.209

www.alge-timing.com

Daten: ALGE-Timing Time.NET
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